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LIGHTHOUSE VOCAlilONAL S&RVICES 

-Benefits Individuals with Disabilities-

• Hand-crafted Sheds • Flowers of all Varieties • Delicious Food
•Quality Wooden Furniture •Handmade Quilts •Specialty Items

Auction Schedule 
7:00am-1 0:00am Breakfast 

7:00-9:00am CASH Flower and Plant Sale 
8:00am *Candy Drop
8:00am Welcome 
8:15am Auction: Crafts, Farm 
8:30am Supplies, Groceries 

Flower & Plant Auction 
9:00am Power Tools 

10:00am Pork BBQ 
till gone 

11:00am 
11:00am 
12:00pm 
12:15pm 
12:30pm 

1:00pm 
2:00pm 

Indoor Furniture 
Block 2 Hunting and Outdoor Items 
Lighthouse Presentation 
Speciality Items 
Quilts, Wall Hangings, Lawn 
Furniture, Meat, Power Tools and 
Sheds 
Frozen Foods 

*Special activity may be subject to change due to weather




